
CONTRACTOR COMPANY 
Page 1 of 97 

 

 
 

CONTRACTS DEPTT, PHQ NOONMATI 

 

DATE: 08.05.2023 

 

CORRIGENDUM –1 FOR OIL’S GEM TENDER NO. GEM/2023/B/3337935 dated 07.04.2023 

 

1. THIS CORRIGENDUM IS BEING ISSUED TO INCORPORATE THE FOLLWING IN THE SUBJECT 

TENDER: 
(A)  Bid End Date     has been extended from 08.05.2023  to  12.05.2023. 

      

     
 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

SHALL REMAIN UNCHANGED IN THE 

ABOVE TENDER 
 
. 

************** 


